160 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
S
w
it
ch
e
s
7WPS &

Medium Pressure, Explosion Proof And Adjustable
Deadband Pressure Switch
Order Codes
Adjustable Range
PSI
Fixed Dead
Band PSI
Proof Pressure
PSI
3/4” NPT Electrical
1/4” NPT Process 1/2” NPT Process
2-12 0.2-0.4 1,000 7WPS0016F4F301U 7WPS0016F2F301U
2-16 0.2-0.5 1,000 7WPS0106F4F301U 7WPS0106F2F301U
2-20 0.3-0.6 1,000 7WPS0206F4F301U 7WPS0206F2F301U
3-28 0.3-0.8 1,000 7WPS0306F4F301U 7WPS0306F2F301U
7-100 0.7-2.0 1,000 7WPS0406F4F301U 7WPS0406F2F301U
Adjustable Range
PSI
Adjustable
Dead Band
E-position
PSI
Proof Pressure
PSI
3/4” NPT Electrical
1/4” NPT Process 1/2” NPT Process
2-12 1.2-3 1,000 7WPSA0016F4F301U 7WPSA0016F2F301U
2-16 1.6-4 1,000 7WPSA0106F4F301U 7WPSA0106F2F301U
2-20 2-5 1,000 7WPSA0206F4F301U 7WPSA0206F2F301U
3-28 2.8-7 1,000 7WPSA0306F4F301U 7WPSA0306F2F301U
7-100 9.9-28.4 1,000 7WPSA0406F4F301U 7WPSA0406F2F301U
Dimensions
162 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
S
w